
Roll No. 

SLA-1 

SLA-11 

SLA-2 

SLA-6 

SLA-8 

SLA-4 

SLA-5 

MEHR CHAND MAHAJAN DAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 
SECTOR 36-A, CHANDIGARH 

Merit List of the candidates for the written test held on 21.03.2025 
for the Post of Senior Laboratory Attendant 

Mehr Chand Mahajan 
DAV College for Women 

Çhandigarh 

Marks obtained (out of 200) 

127.75 

111.75 

93.25 

79.75 

weheite 

67.25 

52.50 

43.00 

This merit list is subject to the verification of original documents and approval from the Director Higher 
Education, Chandigarh (U.T.). 
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