MEHR CHAND MAHAJAN DAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SECTOR 36-A, CHANDIGARH

Merit List of the candidates for the written test held on 21.03.2025 for the Post of Senior Laboratory Attendant

Roll No.	Marks obtained (out of 200)
SLA-1	127.75
SLA-11	111.75
SLA-2	93.25
SLA-6	79.75
SLA-8	67.25
SLA-4	52.50
SLA-5	43.00

This merit list is subject to the verification of original documents and approval from the Director Higher Education, Chandigarh (U.T.).

Offg Principal
Offg Principal
Mehr Chand Mahajan
DAV College for Women
Chandigarh
Chandigarh